
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
E-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
Vol. 4 No. 2, April-June, 2019 

http://www.icssr.org/


ii 

Current Contents 

 

A Quarterly Issue 

Edited & Compiled by 
Durga Mishra 

& 

Arun Kumar 
 

Assisted by 
Narender Kumar  

   
 

 

 

 

  

NASSDOC 
Research Information Series: 3 

©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 

 
Vol. 4 No. 2, April-June, 2019 

 



iii 

FOREWORD 

 
Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Index have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment. 

 

 
Ramesh Yernagula 

Director (Documentation) 
NASSDOC, ICSSR 



iii  

CONTENTS 
 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1. Administrative Science Quarterly 64/2 June 2019 1 

2. Ageing & Society 39/7 July 2019 2 

3. American Anthropologist 121/2 May 2019 3 

4. American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 11/2 April 2019 4 

5. American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 11/2 May 2019 5 

6. American Economic Journal : Macroeconomics 11/2 April 2019 6 

7. American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 11/2 May 2019 7 

8. American Economic Review 109/5 May 2019 8 

9. Artha Vijnana 61/2 June 2019 9 

10. China Report 55/2 May 2019 10 

11. Critical Asian Studies 51/2 June 2019 11 

12. Economic History Review 72/2 May 2019 12 

13. Foreign Trade Review 54/2 May 2019 14 

14. Foreign Affairs 98/3 May/June 2019 15 

15. Geographical Research 57/2 May 2019 16 

16. Human Rights Quarterly 41/2 May 2019 17 

17. Indian Journal of Industrial Relations 54/4 April 2019 18 

18. International Security 43/4 Spring 2019 20 

19. Journal of Communication: Media Watch 10/2 May 2019 21 

20. Journal of Human Values 25/2 May 2019 23 

21. Journal of Asian Studies 78/2 May 2019 24 

22. Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic Research 13/2 May 2019 25 

23. Pacific Affairs 92/2 June 2019 26 

24. Race & Class 64/4 April 2019 27 

25. Science & Society 83/2 April 2019 28 

26. Seoul Journal of Economics 32/2 Summer 2019 29 

27. South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies 42/2 April 2019 30 

28. Author Index 32-42 

29. Keyword Index 43-48 



1 
 

 
 

Administrative Science Quarterly 
 

Volume 64 No. 2, June 2019 

 
 

1. Colleagues and Competitors: How Internal Social Comparisons Shape 

Organizational Search and Adaptation 

Oliver Baumann, J. P. Eggers and Nils Stieglitz, (pp. 275–309) 

 
 

2. How Misconduct Spreads: Auditors’ Role in the Diffusion of Stock-

option Backdating 

Aharon Mohliver , (pp. 310–336) 
 

3.  Learning Not to Diversify: The Transformation of Graduate 

Business Education and the Decline of Diversifying Acquisitions 

Jiwook Jung and Taekjin Shin, (pp. 337–369) 
 

4. Multinational Firms, Labor Market Discrimination, and the Capture of 

Outsider’s Advantage by Exploiting the Social Divide 

Jordan Siegel, Lynn Pyun and B. Y. Cheon, (pp. 370–397) 

 

5. The Hidden Side of Trust: Supporting and Sustaining Leaps of Faith 

among Firefighters 

Michael G. Pratt, Douglas A. Lepisto and Erik Dane, (pp. 398–434) 

 

6. Contesting Commercialization: Political Influence, Responsive 

Authoritarianism, and Cultural Resistance 

Lori Qingyuan Yue, Jue Wang and Botao Yang, (pp. 435–465) 
 

7. The Rise of Socially Responsible Investment Funds: The Paradoxical Role of 

the Financial Logic 

Shipeng Yan, Fabrizio Ferraro and Juan (John) Almandoz, (pp. 466–501) 
 
 

 

 

 

  

 



2 
 

Ageing & Society  

 
Vol.39 No.7, July 2019 

 

8. Comparison of self-rated and objective successful ageing in an 

international cohort 

Jocelyn M. Stewart, Mohammad Auais and Emmanuelle Bélanger, et al. 
(pp.1317-1334) 

 

9.  Pensions and social inclusion in an ageing China 

Huoyun zhu and Alan Walker, (pp.1335-1359) 

 

10. ‘So long as there's hair there still’: displaying lack of interest as a practice 

for negotiating social norms of appearance for older women 

  Rachel Heinrichsmeier, (pp.1360-1386) 
 

11.  Like one of the family? Understanding relationships between migrant live-in 

care workers and older care recipients in Israel 

Karen Teshuva, Jiska Cohen-mansfield,and Esther iecovich, 
(pp.1387-1408) 

 

12.  Mobilising alternative futures: generational accounting and the fiscal politics 

of ageing in Australia 

Ben Spies-butcher and Adam Stebbing, (pp.1409-1435) 

 

13. The narrative self in rural dementia: a case study from eastern Nova Scotia 

 Riley Chisholm and Katherine Bischoping , (pp.1436-1458) 

 

14. Planning for healthy ageing: how the use of third places contributes to the 

social health of older populations 

 Sara Alidoust, Caryl Bosman and Gordon Holden, (pp.1459-1484) 

 

15. Social participation perspectives of people with cognitive problems and their 

care-givers: a descriptive qualitative study 

Hanneke Donkers, Myrra Vernooij-dassen and Dinja Van Der veen et al. 
(pp.1485-1511) 

 

16. Care-giving dynamics and futures planning among ageing parents of adult 

offspring with intellectual disability 

Ruth walker and Claire Hutchinson, (pp.1512-1527) 

 

17. Ringing the changes: the role of telephone communication in a helpline and 

befriending service targeting loneliness in older people 

 Claire Preston and Stephen Moore, (pp.1528-1551) 



3 
 

 
 

American Anthropologist  
 

Vol.121 No.2, May 2019 

 

18. Whose Global, Which Health? Unsettling Collaboration with Careful 

Equivocation 

Emily Yates‐Doerr (pp. 297-310) 

 

19. Translated Justice? The Ixil Maya and the 2013 Trial of José Efraín Ríos 

Montt for Genocide in Guatemala 

María Luz García (pp. 311-324) 

 

20. Uncertain Risks: Salmon Science, Harm, and Ignorance in Canada 
 Maximilian Viatori (pp. 325-337) 

 

21. “Human Nature” and the Biology of Everyday Life 

 Matthew Wolf‐Meyer (pp. 338-349) 

 

22. The Powers in PowerPoint: Embedded Authorities, Documentary Tastes, and 

Institutional (Second) Orders in Corporate Korea 

Michael M. Prentice (pp. 350-362) 
 

23. Time's Arrow: Toward a Social History of Crow Biographic Art Using 

Seriation and Multivariate Statistics 

Stephen J. Lycett and James D. Keyser (pp.363-375) 

 

24. Creating Nature in the Yucatan Peninsula: Social Inequality and the 

Production of Eco‐Archaeological Parks 

Sarah Kurnick (pp. 376-389) 

 

25. Ordinary Icons: Public Discourses and Everyday Lives in an Anxious Europe 
Anouk de Koning and Anick Vollebergh (pp. 390-402) 

 

 

 



4 
 

 
 

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics  
 

Vol.11 No.2, April 2019 
 

26. Adverse Selection in ACA Exchange Markets: Evidence from Colorado 
Matthew Panhans, (pp. 1-36) 

 

27. Externalities and Taxation of Supplemental Insurance: A Study of Medicare 

and Medigap 

Marika Cabral and Neale Mahoney, (pp. 37-73) 

 

28. Changes in Workplace Heterogeneity and How They Widen the Gender 

Wage Gap 

Benjamin Bruns, (pp. 74-113) 
 

29. Soft Commitments, Reminders, and Academic Performance 

Oliver Himmler, Robert Jäckle and Philipp Weinschenk, (pp. 114-42) 

 

30. Was the First Public Health Campaign Successful? 
D. Mark Anderson, Kerwin Kofi Charles, and Claudio Las Heras Olivares, et 

al. (pp. 143-75) 

 

31. Using Linked Survey and Administrative Data to Better Measure Income: 

Implications for Poverty, Program Effectiveness, and Holes in the Safety 

Net 

Bruce D. Meyer and Nikolas Mittag, (pp. 176-204) 

 

32. Property Rights and Gender Bias: Evidence from Land Reform in West 

Bengal 

Sonia Bhalotra, Abhishek Chakravarty and Dilip Mookherjee, et al. 
(pp. 205-37) 

 

33. Temperature and Decisions: Evidence from 207,000 Court Cases 
 Anthony Heyes and Soodeh Saberian, (pp. 238-65) 

 

34. Cooperation in Polygynous Households 

 Abigail Barr, Marleen Dekker, and Wendy Janssens, et al. (pp. 266-83) 

 

35. Bridging the Intention-Behavior Gap? The Effect of Plan-Making Prompts 

on Job Search and Employment 

Martin Abel, Rulof Burger,and Eliana Carranza, et al. (pp. 284-301) 

 

36. Health Care Spending and Utilization in Public and Private Medicare 
Vilsa Curto, Liran Einav, and Amy Finkelstein, et al. (pp. 302-32) 



5 
 

 
 

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy  
 

Vol.11 No.2, May 2019 

 

37. Geographic Cross-Sectional Fiscal Spending Multipliers: What Have We 

Learned? 

Gabriel Chodorow-Reich, (pp. 1-34) 

 

38. Early School Exposure, Test Scores, and Noncognitive Outcomes 

Thomas Cornelissen and Christian Dustmann, (pp. 35-63) 

 

39. Screening in Contract Design: Evidence from the ACA Health Insurance 

Exchanges 

Michael Geruso, Timothy Layton and Daniel Prinz, (pp. 64-107) 

 

40. Student Loan Nudges: Experimental Evidence on Borrowing and 

Educational Attainment 

Benjamin M. Marx and Lesley J. Turner, (pp. 108-41) 
 

41. Correcting for Misreporting of Government Benefits 
 Nikolas Mittag, (pp. 142-64) 

 

42. Are Home Buyers Inattentive? Evidence from Capitalization of Energy Costs 
 Erica Myers, (pp. 165-88) 

 

43. Are Local Tax Rates Strategic Complements or Strategic Substitutes? 
 Raphaël Parchet, (pp. 189-224) 

 

44. Good Cop, Bad Cop: Using Civilian Allegations to Predict Police 

Misconduct 

Kyle Rozema and Max Schanzenbach, (pp. 225-68) 

 

45. Financial Incentives and Earnings of Disability Insurance Recipients: 

Evidence from a Notch Design 

Philippe Ruh and Stefan Staubli, (pp. 269-300) 

 

46. Snapping Back: Food Stamp Bans and Criminal Recidivism 
 Cody Tuttle, (pp. 301-27) 



6 
 

American Economic Journal : Macroeconomics 

 

 
47. Housing Constraints and Spatial Misallocation 

Chang-Tai Hsieh and Enrico Moretti(pp. 1-39) 

 

 
Vol.11 No.2, April 2019 

 

48. Underemployment and the Trickle-Down of Unemployment 
Regis Barnichon and Yanos Zylberberg(pp. 40-78) 

 

49. Natural Resources and Global Misallocation 
Alexander Monge-Naranjo, Juan M. Sánchez and Raül Santaeulàlia- 

Llopis(pp. 79-126) 

 

50. Capital Flows and Foreign Exchange Intervention 
Paolo Cavallino(pp. 127-70) 

 

51. Fixed-Wage Contracts and Monetary Non-neutrality 

Maria Björklund, Mikael Carlsson and Oskar Nordström Skans(pp. 171-92) 

 

52. Reconsidering the Consequences of Worker Displacements: Firm versus 

Worker Perspective 

 Aaron Flaaen, Matthew D. Shapiro and Isaac Sorkin(pp. 193-227) 

 

53. Failure to Launch: Housing, Debt Overhang, and the Inflation Option 

Aaron Hedlund(pp. 228-74) 

 

54. Financing Constraints, Radical versus Incremental Innovation, and 

Aggregate Productivity 

Andrea Caggese(pp. 275-309) 

 

55. Product Turnover and the Cost-of-Living Index: Quality versus Fashion 

Effects 

Kozo Ueda, Kota Watanabe and Tsutomu Watanabe(pp. 310-47) 

 

56. Changes in Between-Group Inequality: Computers, Occupations, and 

International Trade 



7 
 

 
 

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  
 

Vol.11 No.2, May 2019 
 

57. The Comparative Statics of Optimal Hierarchies 
 Cheng Chen and Wing Suen, (pp. 1-25) 

 

58. Switching Costs and Competition in Retirement Investment 

 Fernando Luco, (pp. 26-54) 

 

59.  Strategic Performance of Deferred Acceptance in Dynamic Matching  

Problems 

John Kennes, Daniel Monte and Norovsambuu Tumennasan, (pp. 55-97) 

 

60. Multiple Lenders, Strategic Default, and Covenants 
Andrea Attar, Catherine Casamatta and Arnold Chassagnon et al. (pp. 98- 

130) 

 

61. Strategic Ignorance in Sequential Procurement 
Silvana Krasteva and Huseyin Yildirim, (pp. 131-72) 

 

62. Behavioral Economics and the Atheoretical Style 

Ran Spiegler, (pp. 173-94) 

 

63. Partners or Strangers? Cooperation, Monetary Trade, and the Choice of Scale 

of Interaction 

Maria Bigoni, Gabriele Camera and Marco Casari, (pp. 195-227) 

 

64. Policies in Relational Contracts 
 Daniel Barron and Michael Powell, (pp. 228-49) 

 

65. Cream Skimming and Information Design in Matching Markets 
Gleb Romanyuk and Alex Smolin, (pp. 250-76) 

 

66. Who Benefits from Information Disclosure? The Case of Retail Gasoline 

Fernando Luco, (pp. 277-305) 



8 
 

 
 

American Economic Review  
 

Vol.109 No.5, May 2019 

 

67. Wealth Distribution and Social Mobility in the US: A Quantitative Approach 

 Jess Benhabib, Alberto Bisin and Mi Luo 
(pp. 1623-47) 

 

68. What Drives Differences in Management Practices? 

 Nicholas Bloom, Erik Brynjolfsson and Lucia Foster, et al. (pp. 1648-83) 

 

69. Incentivizing Better Quality of Care: The Role of Medicaid and Competition 

in the Nursing Home Industry 

Martin B. Hackmann, (pp. 1684-1716) 

 

70. Payroll Taxes, Firm Behavior, and Rent Sharing: Evidence from a Young 

Workers' Tax Cut in Sweden 

Emmanuel Saez, Benjamin Schoefer and David Seim, (pp. 1717-63) 

 

71. Religion, Division of Labor, and Conflict: Anti-semitism in Germany over 

600 Years 

Sascha O. Becker and Luigi Pascali, (pp. 1764-1804) 

 

72. Walk on the Wild Side: Temporarily Unstable Paths and Multiplicative 

Sunspots 

Guido Ascari, Paolo Bonomolo and Hedibert F. Lopes (pp. 1805-42) 

 

73. Trade, Migration, and Productivity: A Quantitative Analysis of China 

 Trevor Tombe and Xiaodong Zhu, (pp. 1843-72) 

 

74. Structural Interpretation of Vector Autoregressions with Incomplete 

Identification: Revisiting the Role of Oil Supply and Demand 

Shocks 

Christiane Baumeister and James D. Hamilton, (pp. 1873-1910) 
 

75. Revenue Guarantee Equivalence 
 Dirk Bergemann, Benjamin Brooks and Stephen Morris, (pp. 1911-29) 

 

76. Differentiated Durable Goods Monopoly: A Robust Coase Conjecture 
 Francesco Nava and Pasquale Schiraldi, (pp. 1930-68) 

 

77. Monetary Policy and Rational Asset Price Bubbles: Comment 
Jianjun Miao, Zhouxiang Shen and Pengfei Wang, (pp. 1969-90) 



9 
 

 
 

Artha Vijnana  
 

Vol.61 No2, June 2019 
 

78. Central Banking in India: Retrospect and Prospects 
 Y. V. Reddy, (pp.101-118) 

 

79. An Appraisal of the Pro Transfer-Sensitive Measures of Economic Inequality 

with Left-Leaning Considerations 

Amlan Majumder, (pp.119-142) 

 
 

80. Convergence of Indian States in the First Decade of the 21st Century 
 Soumi Bhattacharya and Kumarjit Mandal, (pp.143-155) 

 

81. Understanding Dynamics of Inflation through P-Star Approach:A Study of 

Post-Independence India 

Prithwish Kumar Hait and Purnendu Sekhar Das, (pp.156-174) 

 
 

82. A Study of Health Expenditure Efficiency in India:A Data Envelopment 

Analysis 

K. R. Sinimole, (pp.175-188) 

 

83. Factors behind Access to Latrine in India:An Application of Multinomial 

Logistic Regression Model 

Abhijit Ghosh,and Mukesh (pp.189-203) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

 
 

China Report  
 

Vol.55 No.2, May 2019 

 

84. Remembrance of the Nanjing Massacre in the Globalised Era: The Memory 

of Victimisation, Emotions and the Rise of China 

Fengqi Qian, and Guo-Qiang Liu, (pp. 81–101) 

 

85. Taiwan–ASEAN Trade Relations: Trade Structure and Trade in Value 

Added 

Truong Quang Hoan, Dong Van Chung and Nguyen Huy Hoang, (pp. 102– 

124) 
 

86. Rising Powers and International Organisations: The Case of China’s 

Counter-terrorism Strategy at the United Nations 

Vikash Chandra, (pp. 125–144) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

 
 

Critical Asian Studies  
 

Vol.51 No.2, June 2019 

 

87. Bandung humanism and a new understanding of the Global South: an 

introduction 

Hong Liu & Taomo Zhou, (pp.141-143) 

 

88. “A world to win”: China, the Afro-Asian Writers’ Bureau, and the 

Reinvention of World Literature 

Pieter Vanhove,( pp.144-165) 
 

89. Global reporting from the Third World: the Afro-Asian Journalists’ 

Association, 1963–1974 

Taomo Zhou, (pp.166-197) 

 

90. Reworking Bandung internationalism: decolonization and postcolonial 

futurism in Burma/Myanmar 

Geoffrey Aung, (pp.198-209) 

 

91. Ironic political reforms: elected senators, party-list MPs, and family rule in 

Thailand 

Yoshinori Nishizaki, (pp.210-231) 

 

92. Agrarian transition in the southern Philippines: more than poverty, 

dispossession, and violence 

Magne Knudsen, (pp.232-252) 
 

93. Cold War brotherhood contested: KATUSAs, slicky boys, American G.I.s, 

and the Status of Forces Agreement in post-armistice South Korea, 1954–

1966 

 Taejin Hwang, (pp.253-273) 

 

94. Development for all? State schemes, security, and marginalization in 

Kashgar, Xinjiang 

 Rune Steenberg and Alessandro Rippa, (pp.274-295) 



12 
 

 
 

Economic History Review 

Vol.72 No.2, May 2019 
 

95. Tobacco retail licences and state formation in early modern England and 

Wales 

  Alexander G. Taylor (pp. 433-458) 

 

96. Speed under sail during the early industrial revolution (c. 1750–1830) 
 Morgan Kelly and Cormac Ó Gráda (pp. 459-480) 

 

97. Women's work and structural change: occupational structure in eighteenth‐ 
century Spain 

 Carmen Sarasua (pp. 481-509) 

 

98. The returns to invention during the British industrial revolution 
Sean Bottomley (pp. 510-530) 

 

99. Modernization and rural imagery at the Paris Salon: an interdisciplinary 

approach to the economic history of art 

 Diana Seave Greenwald (pp. 531-567) 

 
100. Australian squatters, convicts, and capitalists: dividing up a fast‐growing 

frontier pie, 1821–71 

 Laura Panza Jeffrey and G. Williamson (pp. 568-594) 

 

101. International bimetallism and silver absorption in Singapore, 1840–73 

   Atsushi Kobayashi (pp. 595-617) 

 

102. UK shocks and Irish business cycles, 1922–79 

   Rebecca Stuart (pp. 618-640) 

 

103. The Hungarian twin crisis of 1931 

  Flora Macher (pp. 641-668) 

 

104. The question of land access and the Spanish land reform of 1932 

  Juan Carmona, Joan R. Rosés and James Simpson (pp. 669-690) 

 

105. Unions and the Great Compression of wage inequality in the US at mid‐ 

century: evidence from local labour markets 

 William J. Collins and Gregory T. Niemesh (pp. 691-715) 



13 
 

106. ‘Stop‐go’ policy and the restriction of postwar British house‐building 

    Peter M. Scott and James T. Walker, (pp. 716-737) 

 

107. Real wages once more: a response to Judy Stephenson 

   Robert C. Allen (pp. 738-7540 

 

108. Mistaken wages: the cost of labour in the early modern English economy, a 

reply to Robert C. Allen 

 Judy Z. Stephenson (pp.755-769) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14 
 

 
 

Foreign Trade Review  
 

Vol.54 No.2, May 2019 

 

109. Trade, Inequality and Distribution-neutral Fiscal Policy 
   Sugata Marjit, Suryaprakash Mishra and Sandip Sarkar, et al. (pp. 61–74) 

 

110. Openness, Inflation and Output Under Alternative Monetary Policies: A 

Structuralist Approach 

  Rilina Basu, Nandini Das and Ranjanendra Narayan Nag, (pp. 75–90) 

 

111. International Tourism in a North–South Model: A Theoretical Analysis 
   Manash Ranjan Gupta and Priya Brata Dutta, (pp. 91–114) 

 

 

 



15 
 

 
 

Foreign Affairs  
 

Vol.98 No.3, May/June 2019 
 

112. What’s Inside 
   Gideon Rose (pp.8-10) 

 

113. This Time Is Different 

   Why U.S. Foreign Policy Will Never Recover 

   Daniel W. Drezner (pp.10-17) 

 

114. The Open World 

  What America Can Achieve After Trump 
  Mira Rapp-Hooper and Rebecca Friedman Lissner (pp.18-25) 

 

115. The End of Hubris 

  And the New Age of American Restraint 
  Stephen M. Walt (pp.26-35) 

 

116. Back to Basics 

  How to Make Right What Trump Gets Wrong 

  Kori Schake (pp.36-43) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16 
 

 
 

Geographical Research  
 

Vol.57 No.2, May 2019 

 

117. Mapping schools' NAPLAN results: a spatial inequality of school outcomes 

in Australia 

  Crichton Smit, Nick Parr and Salut Muhidin (pp. 133-150) 

  

118. Overcoming obstacles on the peri‐urban fringe: young people making new 

geographies 

  Margaret Robertson, Paul Montuoro and Mary Burston (pp. 151-163) 
 

119. The natural hazard sector's engagement with Indigenous peoples: a critical  

review of CANZUS countries 

  Annick Thomassin, Timothy Neale and Jessica K. Weir (pp. 164-177) 

 

120. Unsafe drinking water quality in remote Western Australian Aboriginal 

communities 

 Jay Rajapakse, Semone Rainer and Smith Graeme, J. Millar Peter, et al. 
 (pp. 178-1880 

 
 

121. Inherited memory, social learning, and resilience: lessons from Spain's 

Great Blizzard of 1888 

  Cristina García‐Hernández, Jesús Ruiz‐Fernández and Benjamín González‐     

Díazm (pp. 189-203) 

 

122. Remembering and forgetting 1974: the 2011 Brisbane floods and memories 

of an earlier disaster 

  Scott McKinnon (pp. 204-214) 

 

123. Snail assemblages: interrogating an environmental controversy involving 

Powelliphanta augusta and the mining industry in Aotearoa New Zealand 

 Erena Le Heron (pp. 215-229) 

 

124. Pits, mounds, and vernal ponds in a Tasmanian subalpine grassland 

  Violet Harrison‐Day and James Kirkpatrick (pp. 230-237) 



17 
 

 
 

Human Rights Quarterly  
 

Vol. 41 No.2, May 2019 

 

125. Community Perspectives and Pathways to Reintegration of Survivors of 

Sexual Violence in Eastern Democratic Republic of Congo 

  Ingebjørg Finnbakk and Ragnhild Nordås (pp. 263-282) 

 

126. The Gentrification of Human Rights 

   Andrew Fagan (pp. 283-308) 

 

127. Should National Human Rights Institutions Institutionalize Dispute 

Resolution? 

  Lorna McGregor, Rachel Murray and Shirley Shipman (pp. 309-339) 

 

128. The Human Rights of Children in Tobacco Control 

 Marie Elske C. Gispen and Brigit C.A. Toebes (pp. 340-373) 

 

129. Exhaustion of Local Remedies Rule in the Jurisprudence of the African 

Court on Human and Peoples' Rights 

  Lilian Chenwi (pp. 374-398) 

 

130. Intersectionality, Transitional Justice, and the Case of Internally Displaced  

Moro Women in the Philippines 

     Ronli Sifris and Maria Tanyag (pp. 399-420) 

 

131. "I'm Not that Chained-Up Little Person": Four Paragons of Victimhood in 

Transitional Justice Discourse 

        Adriana Rudling (pp. 421-440) 

 

132. Bringing Willingness Back in: State Capacities and the Human Rights 

Compliance Deficit in Mexico 

Alejandro Anaya-Muñoz (pp. 441-464) 

 

133. Judicial Independence and Civil Liberties in Transitional Democracies: The 

Case of Kenya 

Mumo Nzau and Amanda B. Edgell (pp. 465-496) 



18 
 

 
 

Indian Journal of Industrial Relations  
 

Vol.54 No.4, April 2019 

 

134. Women in Self-employment: Diverse Constructions and Alternate Frames 
 Mridul Maheshwari and Jerome Joseph (pp.567-579) 

 

135. Skills Development in the Informal Economy: A Case Study from South 

India 

  Matthias Pilz (pp.580-600) 

 

136. Determinants of Trade, Trade Advantage and Trade Competitiveness in 

Indian Pharmaceuticals 

  N.M. Varshini and M. Manonmani (pp.601-613) 

 

137. Employment Growth in India: Findings from Organized Manufacturing 

Industries 

  Sanjeev Kumar and Falguni Pattanaik (pp.614-630) 

 

138. Modeling International Trinity and Policy Choices for India 
   Nitin Arora and Ramandeep Kaur (pp.631-643) 

 

139. Link between Demography and Entrepreneurial Society: The Indian Case 

   Venkatesh Murthy  (pp.644-656) 

 

140. Creating a Culture of Learning in the Workplace: An Exploratory Study 
    M. Srimannarayana (pp.657-676) 

 

141. Values, Organizational Culture and Organizational Effectiveness in India 
   Reetesh K. Singh, Nidhi Sharma and Tanu Sachdeva (pp.677-694) 

 

142. Pay Strategy: Resolving Tension between Institutional Conformity and 

Organizational Differentiation 

  Amita Shivhare (pp.695-706) 

 

143. Influence of Organizational Structure on Organizational Citizenship 

Behavior 

 Seemi Azam and Rashmi Kumar (pp.707-719) 

 

144. Drivers of Employee Engagement: A Case Study of Private Banks in 

Ethiopia 

   Worku Mekonnen Tadesse (pp.720-734) 



19 
 

145. Process Framework for Development of Performance Management System 

   Varun Elembilassery  (pp.735-744) 

 

146. Communication: The Proletariat Cyborg 
    Mrinmoy Majumder (pp.745-748) 

 

 

 

 



20 
 

 
 

International Security  
 

Vol.43 No.4, Spring 2019 

 

147. Bound to Fail: The Rise and Fall of the Liberal International Order 
   John J. Mearsheimer (pp. 7–50) 

 

148. A Flawed Framework: Why the Liberal International Order Concept Is 

Misguided 

  Charles L. Glaser (pp. 51–87) 

 

149. Proliferation and the Logic of the Nuclear Market 
   Eliza Gheorghe (pp. 88–127) 

 

150. Buying Allies: Payment Practices in Multilateral Military Coalition- 

Building 

  Marina E. Henke (pp. 128–162) 

 

151. Power and Profit at Sea: The Rise of the West in the Making of the 

International System 

  J.C. Sharman (pp. 163–196) 

 

 

 

 



21 
 

 
 

Journal of Communication: Media Watch  
 

Vol.10 No.2, June 2019 

 

152. Media Consumption Trends in Russia under Digitalization        

Oksana V. Tretyakova, Sergey D. Karakozov and Elena V. 

Voevoda (pp. 197-211) 

 

153. Global Media, Digital Journalism and the Question of Terrorism: An 

Empirical Inquest on ISIS 

  Okorie Nelson, Lanre Amodu and Ajibade Jegede,et al. (pp. 212-224) 

 
 

154. Dynamics of Digital Inequality in Russia 

   Veronika Yu. Chernova, Alexander M. Zobov and Vasily S. Starostin 
   (pp. 225-234) 

 

155. Digital and Interactive Social Media among Middle East Women: Empirical 

TAM Study 

  Mokhtar Elareshi and Abdul-Karim Ziani (pp. 235-250) 
 

156. Instagram Your Life: Why Do Female Kuwait University Students Use 

Instagram? 

Sulaiman Muhammed Arti, Abdalaziz Aldaihani and Adel Refaat A.     

Mustafa, et al. (pp. 251-261) 

 
 

157. Conceptualizing a Four-Factor Construct for Journalists’ Job Satisfaction: 

A Structural Equation Modeling Method 

      Uma Shankar Pandey (pp. 262-277) 

 
 

158. The ISIS’ Discourse from the Rise to the Collapse: Analysis of ISIS’ 

Discourse through Films ‘Flames of War I & II’ 

Daleen Al Ibrahim and Yibin Shi (pp. 278-293) 

 
 

159. Citizen Journalism: An Analysis of News Representation in the Coverage 

of Bhutannewsservice.com 

      Nareshchandra Rai, Sarah Pedersen, and Fiona Smith (pp. 294-308) 



22 
 

160. Means of Influence on Public Opinion in Political Context: Speech 

Manipulation in the Media 

      Anna V. Kalinina, Elena E. Yusupova and Elena V. Voevoda (pp. 309-322) 

 

161. Media, Gender and Peace Initiatives in Northeast India: An Analysis 
       Kh.Kabi and Ashes K.Nayak (pp. 223-343) 

 
 

162. Measuring Implicit Attitudes: A Critical Viewpoint on the Political 

Cartooning 

Omprakash Kushwaha (pp. 344-352) 

 

163. Study of Posting Activities of Russian Users on Social Media 
       Elena N. Fokina, Elena A. Rodionova and Marina V. Vinogradova       

(pp.   553- 364) 

 

164. Unfair Promotion of Whitening Creams: Is Beauty No More Skin Deep? 

        Gajendra Singh Chauhan and Aakreti Tiwari (pp. 365-373) 

 

 



23 
 

 
 

Journal of Human Values  
 

Vol.25 No.2, May 2019 

 

165. Enabling Human Values in Foreign Policy: The Transformation of 

Taiwan’s New Southbound Policy 

     Alan H. Yang and Jeremy H. C. Chiang, (pp. 75–86) 

 

166. Quest for Egalitarian Socio- spiritual Order: Lingayats and Their Practices 

    Prakash Desai , (pp. 87–100) 

 

167. Reconceptualizing Representation: Interconnections of Experience and 

Space in the Production of Knowledge 

      Urmi Bhattacharyya, (pp. 113–123) 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

 
 

Journal of Asian Studies  
 

Vol.78 No.2, May 2019 

 

168. A Long View of Resilience in the Chengdu Plain, China 
   Susan H. Whiting, Daniel Abramson and Shang Yuan (pp. 257-284) 

 

169. Representations and Regulations of Marriage Migration from Russia and 

Vietnam in the People's Republic of China 

  Elena Barabantseva and Caroline Grillot, et al. (pp. 285-308) 

 
 

170. Being Witnessed Saving Others: Moral Personhood in Women's Popular 

Buddhist Practice in Rural Northern Vietnam 

  Lauren Meeker (pp. 309-328) 

 
 

171. How to Read a Sinographic Text in Eighteenth-Century Chosŏn Korea: 

Liuxi Waizhuan and Yi Tŏngmu's Compilation of Noeroe Nangnak Sŏ 

  Suyoung Son (pp. 329-353) 

 
 

172. Japan's Liberal-Democratic Paradox of Refugee Admission 
   Konrad Kalicki (pp. 355-378) 

 
 

173. The Shadow of Democracy 
    Rebecca E. Karl (pp. 379-387) 

  
 

174. Whither India? 1919 and the Aftermath of the First World War 
    Durba Ghosh (pp. 389-397) 

 
 

175. 1919 in Korea: National Resistance and Contending Legacies 

   Gi-Wook Shin and Rennie Moon (pp. 399-408) 

 

176. Asia in the Global 1919: Reimagining Territory, Identity, and Solidarity 

   Erez Manela (pp. 409-416) 



25 
 

 
 

Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic Research 

Vol.13 No.2, May 2019 

177. Analysis of the Role of Tariff Concessions in East Asia    

Kenichi Kawasaki, Badri G. Narayanan and Houssein 

Guimbard (pp.141–167) 

 

178. Export Composition and Long-run Economic Growth Impact: A 

Cointegration Analysis for ASEAN ‘Latecomer’ Economies 

Klimis Vogiatzoglou. et al. (pp.168-191) 

 

179. Net Interest Margins of Banks in India 
       S. S. Barik, Nishita Raje (pp.192-207) 

 

180. Impact of Age–Structure Transition on India’s Current Account Balance: 

An Empirical Analysis 

Aneesha Chitgupi, (pp.208-231) 

 

181. Public–Private Wage Gap in the Indian Mining and Quarrying Industry 
       Chandan Kumar Mohanty and Smrutirekha Mohanty (pp.232-253) 

 

 

 



26 
 

 
 

Pacific Affairs  
 

Vol.92 No.2, June 2019 

 

182. The Richness of Financial Nationalism – The Case of China 

Eric Helleiner and Hongying Wang (pp209-211) 

 

183. Democratic Decline in Indonesia: The Role of Religious Authorities 

Saskia Schäfer (pp.235-256) 

 

184. Proud to be Thai: The Puzzling Absence of Ethnicity-Based Political 

Cleavages in Northeastern Thailand 

  Jacob I. Ricks (pp.257-286) 

 

185. The Dream of ASEAN Connectivity: Imagining Infrastructure in Southeast 

Asia 

   Anna Fünfgeld (pp.287-312) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



27 
 

 
 

Race &Class  
 

Vol.60 No.4, April-June 2019 

 

186. Digital colonialism: US empire and the new imperialism in the Global 

South 

   Michael Kwet (pp. 3–26) 

 

187. An ‘Olympics without Apartheid’: Brazilian-Palestinian solidarity against 

Israeli securitisation 

   Chandni Desai, Heather Sykes (pp. 27–45) 
 

188. Chavista ‘thugs’ vs. opposition ‘civil society’: western media on Venezuela 
    Alan MacLeod (pp. 46–64) 

 

189. Southall: symbol of resistance 

   Jasbinder S. Nijjar (pp. 65–69) 

 
 

190. Unravelling the concept of unconscious bias 
   Jenny Bourne (pp. 70–75) 

 

191. On the creation of the UK’s ‘hostile environment’ 

   Frances Webber (pp. 76–87) 

 

 

 

 



28 
 

 
 

Science & Society  
 

Vol.83 No.2, April 2019 

 

192. Global Capitalist Crisis and Twenty-First Century Fascism: Beyond the 

Trump Hype 

    William I. Robinson (pp. 155–183) 

 

193. The Statistical Physics of a Private Ownership Society 

    Julio Huato (pp. 184–214) 

 
 

194. Engels' Intentions in Dialectics of Nature 
   Kaan Kangal (pp. 215–243) 

 

195. Aristotle on Natural Slavery: An Analysis Using the Marxist Concept of 

Ideology 

  Zeyad El Nabolsy (pp. 244–267) 

 
 
 
 



29 
 

Seoul Journal of Economics  

 
Vol.32 No.2, Summer 2019 

 

196. New Trade Restrictive Measures and Exports: Evidence from South Korea 

Hea-Jung Hyun and Yong Joon Jang (pp.137-1620 

 

197. Two-sided Altruism and Level of Development 

Manachaya Uruyos and Siwapong Dheera-aumpon (pp163-184) 

 

198. Information Transmission in Revision Games 
Yves Gueron (pp.185-224) 

 

199. Labor Market Institutions and Wage-led Growth: A Panel Cointegration 

Approach 

     Hochul Shin (pp.225-256) 

 

 

 

 

 



30 
 

 
 

South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies  
 

Vol.42 No.2, April 2019 

 

200. The Orientalisation of the Sari—Sartorial Praxis and Womanhood in 

Colonial and Post-Colonial India 

    Kaamya Sharma (pp. 219-236) 

  

201.  A Pakistani Homeland for Buddhism: Displaying a National History for  

Pakistan beyond Islam, 1950–1969 

  Andrew Amstutz (pp. 237-255) 
 

202. ‘The Cradle of Tantra’: Modern Transformations of a Tantric Centre in 

Northeast India from Nationalist Symbol to Tourist Destination 

Hugh B. Urban (pp. 256-277) 

 

203. Metaphors in the Political Narratives of Kashmiri Youth 
   Mohd Tahir Ganie (pp. 278-300) 

 

204. Towards Civility? Citizenship, Publicness and the Politics of Inclusive 

Democracy in India 

    Suryakant Waghmore and Hugo Gorringe (pp. 301-309) 
 

205. Rural Civilities: Caste, Gender and Public Life in Kerala 
   Sharika Thiranagama (pp. 310-327) 

 

206. The Christian Conundrum: Minority Citizens and the Incivility of Caste 
   Rowena Robinson (pp. 328-343) 

 

207. Disjunctions of Democracy and Liberalism: Agonistic Imaginations of 

Dignity in Bihar 

    Indrajit Roy (pp. 344-358) 

 

208. To Be a Hindu Citizen: Politics of Dalit Migrants in Contemporary West 

Bengal 

    Praskanva Sinharay (pp. 359-374) 

 

209.  Community, not Humanity: Caste Associations and Hindu 

Cosmopolitanism in Contemporary Mumbai 

   Suryakant Waghmore (pp. 375-393) 



31 
 

210. Towards Greater Civility: Public Morality and Transversal Queer/Feminist 

Politics in India 

    Meena Gopal (pp. 394-405) 

  

211. The Making, Ambiguity and Sustainability of Intercaste Accommodations 

in Rural India 

   James Manor (pp. 406-422) 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



32 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 

 
Author Index Entry No. 

Aakreti Tiwari 164 

Aaron Flaaen 52 

Aaron Hedlund 53 

Abdalaziz Aldaihani 156 

Abdul-Karim Ziani 155 

Abhijit Ghosh, Mukesh 83 

Abhishek Chakravarty 32 

Abigail Barr 34 

Adam Stebbing 12 

Adel Refaat A. Mustafa 156 

Adriana Rudling 131 

Aharon Mohliver 2 

Ajibade Jegede 153 

Alan H. Yang 165 

Alan MacLeod 188 

Alan Walker 9 

Alberto Bisin 67 

Alejandro Anaya-Muñoz 132 

Alessandro Rippa 94 

Alex Smolin 65 

Alexander G. Taylor 95 

Alexander M. Zobov 154 

Alexander Monge-Naranjo 49 

Amanda B. Edgell 133 

Amita Shivhare 142 

Amlan Majumder 79 

Amy Finkelstein 36 

Andrea Attar 60 

Andrea Caggese 54 

Andrew Amstutz 201 

Andrew Fagan 126 



33 
 

Aneesha Chitgupi 180 

Anick Vollebergh 25 

Anna Fünfgeld 185 

Anna V. Kalinina 160 

Annick Thomassin 119 

Anouk de Koning 25 

Anthony Heyes 33 

Ariel Burstein 56 

Arnold Chassagnon 60 

Ashes K.Nayak 161 

Atsushi Kobayashi 101 

B. Y. Cheon 4 

Badri G. Narayanan 177 

Ben Spies-butcher 12 

Benjamin Brooks 75 

Benjamin Bruns 28 

Benjamín González‐Díazm 121 

Benjamin M. Marx 40 

Benjamin Schoefer 70 

Brigit C.A. Toebes 128 

Bruce D. Meyer 31 

Carmen Sarasua 97 

Caroline Grillot 169 

Caryl Bosman, 14 

Catherine Casamatta 60 

Chandan Kumar Mohanty 181 

Chandni Desai 187 

Chang-Tai Hsieh 47 

Charles L. Glaser 148 

Cheng Chen 57 

Christian Dustmann 38 

Christiane Baumeister 74 

Claire Hutchinson 16 

Claire Presto 17 



34 
 

Claudio Las Heras Olivares 30 

Cody Tuttle 46 

Cormac Ó Gráda 96 

Crichton Smith 117 

Cristina García‐Hernández 121 

D. Mark Anderson 30 

Daleen Al Ibrahim 158 

Daniel Abramson 168 

Daniel Barron 64 

Daniel Monte 59 

Daniel Prinz 39 

Daniel W. Drezner 113 

David Seim 70 

Diana Seave Greenwald 99 

Dilip Mookherjee 32 

Dinja Van Der veen 15 

Dirk Bergemann 75 

Dong Van Chung 85 

Douglas A. Lepisto 5 

Durba Ghosh 174 

Eduardo Morales 56 

Elena A. Rodionova 163 

Elena Barabantseva 169 

Elena E. Yusupova 160 

Elena N. Fokina 163 

Elena V. Voevoda 152, 160 

Eliana Carranza 35 

Eliza Gheorghe 149 

Emily YatesDoerr 18 

Emmanuel Saez 70 

Emmanuelle Bélanger 8 

Enrico Moretti 47 

Erena Le Heron 123 

Erez Manela 176 



35 
 

Eric Helleiner 182 

Erica Myers 42 

Erik Brynjolfsson 68 

Erik Dane 5 

Esther iecovich, 11 

Fabrizio Ferraro, 7 

Falguni Pattanaik 137 

Fengqi Qian 84 

Fernando Luco 58, 66 

Fiona Smith 159 

Flora Macher 103 

Frances Webber 191 

Francesco Nava 76 

G. Williamson 100 

Gabriel Chodorow-Reich 37 

Gabriele Camera 63 

Gajendra Singh Chauhan 164 

Geoffrey Aung 90 

Gideon Rose 112 

Gi-Wook Shin 175 

Gleb Romanyuk 65 

Gordon Holden 14 

Gregory T. Niemesh 105 

Guido Ascari 72 

Guo-Qiang Liu 84 

Hanneke Donkers 15 

Hea-Jung Hyun 196 

Heather Sykes 187 

Hedibert F. Lopes 72 

Hochul Shin 199 

Hong Liu 87 

Hongying Wang 182 

Houssein Guimbard 177 

Hugh B. Urban 202 



36 
 

Hugo Gorringe 204 

Huoyun zhu 9 

Huseyin Yildirim 61 

Indrajit Roy 207 

Ingebjørg Finnbakk 125 

Isaac Sorkin 52 

J Botao Yang 6 

J. P. Eggers, 1 

J.C. Sharman 151 

Jacob I. Ricks 184 

James D. Hamilton 74 

James D. Keyser 23 

James Kirkpatrick 124 

James Manor 211 

James Simpson 104 

James T. Walker 106 

Jasbinder S. Nijjar 189 

Jay Rajapakse 120 

Jenny Bourne 190 

Jeremy H. C. Chiang 165 

Jerome Joseph 134 

Jess Benhabib 67 

Jessica K. Weir 119 

Jesús Ruiz‐Fernández 121 

Jianjun Miao 77 

Jiska Cohen-mansfield 11 

Jiwook Jung 3 

Joan R. Rosés 104 

Jocelyn M. Stewart 8 

John J. Mearsheimer 147 

John Kennes 59 

Jonathan Vogel 56 

Jordan Siegel, 4 

Juan (John) Almandoz 7 



37 
 

Juan Carmona 104 

Juan M. Sánchez 49 

Judy Z. Stephenson 108 

Julio Huato 193 

K. R. Sinimole 82 

Kaamya Sharma 200 

Kaan Kangal 194 

Karen Teshuva 11 

Katherine Bischoping 13 

Kenichi Kawasaki 177 

Kerwin Kofi Charles 30 

Kh.Kabi 161 

Klimis Vogiatzoglou 178 

Konrad Kalicki 172 

Kori Schake 116 

Kota Watanabe 55 

Kozo Ueda 55 

Kumarjit Mandal 80 

Kyle Rozema 44 

Lanre Amodu 153 

Laura Panza Jeffrey 100 

Lauren Meeker 170 

Lesley J. Turner 40 

Lilian Chenwi 129 

Liran Einav 36 

Lori Qingyuan Yue, 6 

Lorna McGregor 127 

Lucia Foster 68 

Luigi Pascali 71 

Lynn Pyun, 4 

M. Manonmani 136 

M. Srimannarayana 140 

Magne Knudsen 92 

Manachaya Uruyos 197 



38 
 

Manash Ranjan Gupta 111 

Marco Casari 63 

Margaret Robertson 118 

Maria Bigoni, 63 

Maria Björklund 51 

María Luz García 19 

Maria Tanyag 130 

Marie Elske C. Gispen 128 

Marika Cabral 27 

Marina E. Henke 150 

Marina V. Vinogradova 163 

Marleen Dekker 34 

Martin Abel 35 

Martin B. Hackmann 69 

Mary Burston 118 

Matthew D. Shapiro 52 

Matthew Panhans 26 

Matthew Wolf Meyer 21 

Matthias Pilz 135 

Max Schanzenbach 44 

Maximilian Viatori 20 

Meena Gopal 210 

Mi Luo 67 

Michael G. Pratt 5 

Michael Geruso 39 

Michael Kwet 186 

Michael M. Prentice 22 

Michael Powell 64 

Mikael Carlsson 51 

Mira Rapp-Hooper 114 

Mohammad Auais 8 

Mohd Tahir Ganie 203 

Mokhtar Elareshi 155 

Morgan Kelly 96 



39 
 

Mridul Maheshwari 134 

Mrinmoy Majumder 146 

Mumo Nzau 133 

Myrra Vernooij-dassen 15 

N.M. Varshini 136 

Nandini Das 110 

Nareshchandra Rai 159 

Neale Mahoney 27 

Nguyen Huy Hoang 85 

Nicholas Bloom 68 

Nick Parr 117 

Nidhi Sharma 141 

Nikolas Mittag 31,41 

Nils Stieglitz 1 

Nishita Raje 179 

Nitin Arora 138 

Norovsambuu Tumennasan 59 

Okorie Nelson 153 

Oksana V. Tretyakova 152 

Oliver Baumann, 1 

Oliver Himmler 29 

Omprakash Kushwaha 162 

Oskar Nordström Skans 51 

Paolo Bonomolo 72 

Paolo Cavallino 50 

Pasquale Schiraldi 76 

Paul Montuoro 118 

Pengfei Wang 77 

Peter M. Scott 106 

Philipp Weinschenk 29 

Philippe Ruh 45 

Pieter Vanhove 88 

Prakash Desai 166 

Praskanva Sinharay 208 



40 
 

Prithwish Kumar Hait 81 

Priya Brata Dutta 111 

Purnendu Sekhar Das 81 

Rachel Heinrichsmeier 10 

Rachel Murray 127 

Ragnhild Nordås 125 

Ramandeep Kaur 138 

Ran Spiegler 62 

Ranjanendra Narayan Nag 110 

Raphaël Parchet 43 

Rashmi Kumar 143 

Raül Santaeulàlia-Llopis 49 

Rebecca E. Karl 173 

Rebecca Friedman Lissner 114 

Rebecca Stuart 102 

Reetesh K. Singh 141 

Regis Barnichon 48 

Rennie Moon 175 

Riley Chisholm, 13 

Rilina Basu 110 

Robert C. Allen 107 

Robert Jäckle 29 

Ronli Sifris 130 

Rowena Robinson 206 

Rulof Burger 35 

Rune Steenberg 94 

Ruth walker 16 

S. S. Barik 179 

Salut Muhidin 117 

Sandip Sarkar 109 

Sanjeev Kumar 137 

Sara Alidoust, 14 

Sarah Kurnick 24 

Sarah Pedersen 159 



41 
 

Sascha O. Becker 71 

Saskia Schäfer 183 

Scott McKinnon 122 

Sean Bottomley 98 

Seemi Azam 143 

Semone Rainer 120 

Sergey D. Karakozov 152 

Shang Yuan 168 

Sharika Thiranagama 205 

Shipeng Yan, 7 

Shirley Shipman 127 

Silvana Krasteva 61 

Siwapong Dheera-aumpon 197 

Smith Graeme 120 

Smrutirekha Mohanty 181 

Sonia Bhalotra 32 

Soodeh Saberian 33 

Soumi Bhattacharya 80 

Stefan Staubli 45 

Stephen J. Lycett 23 

Stephen M. Walt 115 

Stephen Moore 17 

Stephen Morris 75 

Sugata Marjit 109 

Sulaiman Muhammed Arti 156 

Suryakant Waghmore 2,04,209 

Suryaprakash Mishra 109 

Susan H. Whiting 168 

Suyoung Son 171 

Taejin Hwang 93 

Taekjin Shin 3 

Tanu Sachdeva 141 

Taomo Zhou 87, 89 

Thomas Cornelissen 38 



42 
 

Timothy Layton 39 

Timothy Neale 119 

Trevor Tombe 73 

Truong Quang Hoan 85 

Tsutomu Watanabe 55 

Uma Shankar Pandey 157 

Urmi Bhattacharyya 167 

Varun Elembilassery 145 

Vasily S. Starostin 154 

Venkatesh Murthy 139 

Veronika Yu. Chernova 154 

Vikash Chandra 86 

Vilsa Curto 36 

Violet Harrison‐Day 124 

Wendy Janssens 34 

William I. Robinson 192 

William J. Collins 105 

Wing Suen 57 

Worku Mekonnen Tadesse 144 

Xiaodong Zhu 73 

Y. V. Reddy 78 

Yanos Zylberberg 48 

Yibin Shi 158 

Yong Joon Jang 196 

Yoshinori Nishizaki 91 

Yves Gueron 198 

Zeyad El Nabolsy 195 

Zhouxiang Shen 77 



43 
 

KEYWORD INDEX 

 
Key word index Entry No. 

18th century 97 

21st Century 80 

Academic 29 

Accounting 12 

Adaptation 1 

Administrative Data 31 

Afro-Asian 88,89 

Aggregate Productivity 54 

Agrarian 92 

Air Force One 113 

America 115 

Archaeological Park 24 

ASEAN 85 

Audit 2 

Australia 12 

Australian squatters 100 

Bandung 87,90 

Banking 78, 81,82,83 

Biographic Art 23 

Biology 21 

British 106 

Burma/Myanmar 90 

Business 102 

Business Education 3 

Canada 20 

Capital Flows 50 

Caribbean Sea 114 

China 9,73,84,86 

Cold War 93 

Colorado (US) 26 

Commercialization 6 



44 
 

Counter-terrorism 86 

Court 33 

Criminal 46 

Crisis 103 

Crow 23 

Cultural Resistance 6 

Debt 53 

Decolonization 90 

Development 94 

Donald John Trump 1,13,115 

Economic history 99 

Economic Inequality 79 

Economics 62 

Economy 108 

Educational Attainment 40 

Employment 35,48 

England and Wales 95 

Europe 25 

Exchange Market 26 

Finance 54 

Financial Logic 7 

Firefighters 5 

Firm 52 

Fiscal policy 109 

Food 46 

Foreign Exchange 50 

Funds 7 

Gasoline 66 

Gender 28, 32 

Genocide 19 

Geography 37 

Germany 71 

Goods 76 

Government Benefits 41 



45 
 

Graduate 3 

Guatemala 19 

Health 30,18 

Health Care 36 

Health Expenditure 82 

Health Insurance 39 

Heterogeneity 28 

Home Buyers 42 

House‐building 106 

Household 34 

Housing 47,53 

Human Nature 21 

Humanism 87 

Hungary 103 

India 78 

Indian States 80 

Industrial Revolution 96,98 

Inequality 56,79,109 

Inflation 81 

Institutional 22 

Insurance 27 

Insurance Recipients 45 

Intellectual Disability 16 

International Binetallism 101 

international cohort 8 

International Organization 86 

International Trade 56 

Investment 58 

Israel 11 

Ixil Maya 19 

Job 35 

Judy Stephenson 107 

Justice 19 

Korea 22 



46 
 

Labour 71, 108 

Labour Market 4,105 

Land reform 104 

Latrine 83 

Lenders 60 

Literature 88 

Management 68 

Market 65 

Maryland 113 

Medical-aid 69 

Medicare 27, 36 

Migration 11, 73 

Misconduct 2 

Monetary 51 

Monetary Policy 77,110 

Monetary Trade 63 

Multi-National Firms 4 

Natural Resources 49 

New York 116 

Non-cognitive 38 

Nonjing masscre 84 

Nova Scotia (Canada) 13 

Nursing Home 69 

Occupational Structure 97 

Oil Supply 74 

Older women 10 

Optimal Hierarchy 57 

Parents 16 

Paris 99 

Pension 9 

People 15,17 

Philippines 92 

Police 44 

Policy 64,109 



47 
 

Political reforms 91 

Polygynous 34 

population 14 

Post-colonial 90 

Post-Independence 81 

Poverty 31 

Price Index 55 

Private 36 

Procurement 61 

Productivity 73 

Property 32 

Public 25, 36 

Religion 71 

Retail 66 

Retirement 58 

Revenue 75 

Rural 13 

Salmon Science 20 

School 38 

Singapore 101 

Social comparison 1 

Social Health 14 

Social History 23 

Social Inequality 24 

Social Mobility 67 

Spain 97,104 

Strategy 112 

Student Loan 40 

Sweden 70 

Taiwan 85 

Taxes 43, 70 

Telephone Communication 17 

Thailand 91 

Tobacco 95 



48 
 

Tourism 111 

Trade 73, 85,109 

U.S. Navy 114 

UN Security Council 116 

Unemployment 48 

United Kingdom 102 

United Nations 86 

United States of America 105 

Wage 107 

Wage contract 51 

Wage Inequality 105 

Wealth Distribution 67 

West Bengal 32 

Women 10, 97 

Worker 11, 70 

Worker Displacement 52 

Yucatan Peninsula 24 
 

 

 

********************************* 

*************************** 

**************** 

********* 

** 

 


